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THENIAZEL- CTF - CF - OFICIAL (23/10/2022) - AZULAO 23/10/2022
- ACPFMOC - SC
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Anilha

BLINDADO 045178

BADBOY 043842
Cc2 Siapass 2.8 015(

Perverso 058721
Flipper sispass04231€
ROCKY SISPASS SC 020:

VULGO MALVADA&O Sispass SC/A 007
SPARTAM - WG SISPASS 2.8 SC/A

papaleguas sispass sc 0374l
Rio SISPASS 2.8 SC/A
Simba Sispass SC 0230
CBT 047231
CORINGA 055421
Argus SISPASS 2.8 SC/A

FERNANDO MORAES
ROBSON FERREIRA
Oscar morando
Edison weber
Marcos Aurelio
Marcos Augusto Fiori
JEAN CARLO TIBES
WALDEMAR GOMES
Marcos debortoli
Edson Ribeiro Martins
Rodrigo Fernando Vargas
ALISSON DOMINSKI
PAULO CEZAR

Izonir Pinheiro Stratmann

Cidade

FRAIBURGO
CURITIBANOS

FRAIBURGO

FRAIBURGO
FRAIBURGO

10/15 min
0/125
0/113
0/113
0/107
0/102
0/98
0/96
0/91
0/89
0/70
0/58
0/58
0/31
0/26

Pontos

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
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